Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 4:45.309 36.846 13:07:23.472
(76) Scuderia Wiesbaden with Derr Motorsport 66 4:30.993 22.530 13:11:54.465
TTIEG SIS TOTAO0TAT0 67 2:10.679 +2.216 13:14:05.144
2 216272 +7.800 10:16:19.682 68 2:09.934 +1.471 13:16:15.078
3 215796 +7.333 10:18:35.478 69 2:09.164 +0.701 13:18:24.242
4 213809 +5.346 10:20:49.287 70 2:10.213 +1.750 13:20:34.455
5 215301 +6.838 10:23:04.588 71 2:10.094 +1.631 13:22:44.549
6 2:117.275 +8.812 10:25:21.863 72 2:09.982 +1.519 13:24:54.531
7 2:15.110 +6.647 10:27:36.973 73 2:11.197 +2.734 13:27:05.728
8 214132 +5.669 10:29:51.105 74 2:10.338 +1.875 13:29:16.066
9 213326 +4.863 10:32:04.431 75 2:11.747 +3.284 13:31:27.813
10 2:12.801 +4.338 10:34:17.232 76 4:12.969 24.506 13:35:40.782
" 214781 +6.318 10:36:32.013 77 4:23.830 15.367 13:40:04.612
12 2:14.441 +5.978 10:38:46.454 78 3:55.023 46.560 13:43:50.635
13 2:14.784 +6.321 10:41:01.238 79 4:15.704 17.241 13:48:15.339
14 2:12.511 +4.048 10:43:13.749 80 2:12.084 +3.621 13:50:27.423
15 2:14.225 +5.762 10:45:27.974 81 2:10.087 +2.524 13:52:38.410
16 2:12.751 +4.288 10:47:40.725 82 2:10.894 +2.431 13:54:49.304
17 2:12.677 +4.214 10:49:53.402 83 2:10.436 +1.973 13:56:59.740
18 2:12.966 +4.503 10:52:06.368 84 2:10977 +2.514 13:59:10.717
19 2:22.796 +14.333 10:54:29.164 85 2:09.802 +1.339 14:01:20.519
20 2:13.566 +5.103 10:56:42.730 86 2:11.263 +2.800 14:03:31.782
21 2:12.872 +4.409 10:58:55.602 87 2:08.463 14:05:40.245
22 2:21.205 +12.742 11:01:16.807 88 2:09.403 +0.940 14:07:49.648
23 3:15.815 )7.352 11:04:32.622 89 2:09.801 +1.338 14:09:59.449
24 6:49.500 41.037 11:11:22.122 90 2:10.625 +2.162 14:12:10.074
25 7:20.287 20.824 11:18:51.409 91 2:10.865 +2.402 14:14:20.939
26 2:13.411 +4.948 11:21:04.820 92 2:15.318 +6.853 14:16:36.255
27 2:09.293 +0.830 1:2314.13 93 2:31.216 +22.753 14:19:07.471
28 2:12.343 +3.880 11:25:26.456 94 2:38.408 +29.945 14:21:45.879
29 2:09.876 +1.413 11:27:36.332 95 3:49.001 10538 14:25:34.880
30 2:09.327 +0.864 11:29:45.659 % 3:17.017 18.554 14:28:51.897
31 2:09.042 +0.579 11:31:54.701 97 4:08.462 59.999 14:33:00.359
32 2:57.516 +49.053 11:34:52.217 98 3:34.807 26.344 14:36:35.166
33 8:34.965 26,502 11:43:27 182 99 2:11.235 +2.772 14:38:46.401
34 3:02.335 +53.872 11:46:29.517 100 2:16.089 +7.626 14:41:02.490
35 4:27.028 18.565 11:50:56.545 101 2:15.276 +6.813 14:43:17.766
36 4:07.230 58,767 11:55:03.775 102 2:11.269 +2.806 14:45:29.035
37 2:14.208 +5.745 11:57:17.983 103 2:12.151 +3.688 14:47:41.186
38 2:10.029 +1.566 11:59:28.012 104 2:17.502 +9.039 14:49:58.688
39 2:09.207 +0.744 12:01:37.219 105 4:27.948 19.485 14:54:26.636
40 2:09.126 +0.663 12:03:46.345 106 2:33.802 +25.339 14:57:00.438
41 2:09.233 +0.770 12:05:55.578 107 2:09.672 +1.209 14:59:10.110
42 2:08.759 +0.296 12:08:04.337 108 2:10.165 +1.702 15:01:20.275
43 2:09.259 +0.79 12:10:13.596 109 2:11.421 +2.958 15:03:31.696
44 2:10.379 +1.916 12:12:23.975 110 2:10.755 +2.292 15:05:42.451
45 2:10.136 +1.673 12:14:34.111 111 2:12.825 +4.362 15:07:55.276
46 2:09.981 +1.518 12:16:44.092 12 2:18.996 +10.533 15:10:14.272
47 2:10.659 +2.19 12:18:54.751 13 3:27.910 19.447 15:13:42.182
48 2:13.991 +5.508 12:21:08.742 14 3:47.966 30.503 15:17:30.148
49 2:11.641 +3.178 12:23:20.383 15 2:11.794 +3.331 15:19:41.942
50 2:10.107 +1.644 12:25:30.490 16 2:10.233 +1.770 15:21:52.175
51 2:00.832 +1.369 12:27:40.322 nr 2:09.859 +1.39 15:24:02034
52 2:11.275 +2.812 12:29:51.597 18 2:08.501 +0.038 15:26:10.535
53 2:14.527 +6.064 12:32:06.124 19 2:10.730 +2.267 15:28:21.265
54 3.55.597 17134 12:36:01.721 120 2:11.562 +3.099 15:30:32.827
55 4:59.057 50.594 12:41:00.778 121 2:10.535 +2.072 15:32:43.362
56 4:01.594 53.131 12:45:02.372 122 2:12.130 +3.667 15:34:55.492
57 2:12.919 +4.456 12:47:15.291 123 2:11.520 +3.057 15:37:07.012
58 2:10.721 +2.258 12:49:26.012
59 2:12.662 +4.199 12:51:38.674
60 2:13.156 +4.693 12:53:51.830
61 2:11.487 +3.024 12:56:03.317
62 2:11.323 +2.860 12:58:14.640
63 2:09.681 +1.218 13:00:24.321
64 2:13.842 +5.379 13:02:38.163
Orbits
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